Mjgscupturnering 7

Nr

1
2
3

O~NO OIS WN P

Lisens Navn

17312 Grace Torgeirson

17116 Lillian Larsen
3912 Astrid Andersen

22285 Henning Olsen
21704 Henry Alf Arnesen
17279 Andreas Forseth
21883 Odd Arild Dokken
25195 Steinar Brukstuen
21960 Arild Larsen

22286 John Petter Finneid
21890 Per R. Lillebraten
24903 Egil Djuvik Pdersen
23451 Inge Hamnes

17199 Geir Stale Kristiansen
22637 Tron Braten

21888 Inge Hadem

21892 Arild Strande

23470 Arne Sgrumshaugen
21889 Nils Arne Jevne
21257 Tommy Brattbo
25064 Rolf Stange

25223 Bjgrn Sgrumshaugen
24959 @ystein Sustad

Valdres
Klubb
Gjovik
Gjavik
Valdres

Briskebyen
Solgr
Lillehammer
Valdres
Gjovik
Lilehammer
Lillehammer
Valdres
Elverum
Solar

Solgr
Briskebyen
Valdres
Valdres
Valdres
Valdres
Glamdal
Gjavik
Valdres
Lillehammer

185
185
168

177
187
186
177
162
173
169
194
174
180
200
191
173
156
156
162
175
147
135
160

Total hc Spilt

88 1597
88 1555
192 1283
102 1639
60 1640
66 1610
102 1568
174 1455
120 1501
138 1477
30 1572
120 1466
90 1493

0 1577
42 1490
120 1393
198 1310
198 1310
174 1334
114 1385
228 1241
228 1199
180 1235

Sum

1685
1643
1475

1741
1700
1676
1670
1629
1621
1615
1602
1586
1583
1577
1532
1513
1508
1508
1508
1499
1469
1427
1415

Beregning Hcp.

11
11
24

17
10
11
17
29
20
23

20
15

20
33
33
29
19
40
49
30

11
11
24

17
10
11
17
29
20
23

20
15

20
33
33
29
19
38
38
30

Hcp <0 >38

11
11
24

17
10
11
17
29
20
23

20
15

20
33
33
29
19
38
38
30



MJIDSCUP 2009-2010
Nr

Navn Klubbl] T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 TOl T210] T11] T12| T 13|Sum 6 [Snitt plassering

Lhmr | Flisa | Elv. | F.nes|Gjgvik|Hamar| F.nes beste |6 beste turneringer

1|Astrid Andersen V 1 3 4 2,00 2
2|Gerd Brandett S 1 3 4 2,00 2
3|Grethe B. Bergersen |GL 2 2 2,00 1
4{Mariann Groven S 3 3 3,00 1
5[Grace Torgeirson GJ 3 8 4 2 1 1 19 3,17 6
6|Camilla Berg Olsen GJ 4 9 1 1 2 17 3,40 5
7|Toril Dammen S 4 4 4,00 1
8|Inger-Lise Eng GJ 5 2 6 4 17 4,25 4
9|Sara Lindstad GJ 2 7 4 13 4,33 3
10]Lillian Larsen GJ 1 11 3 8 3 2 28 4,67 6
11]Anita Meiningen S 5 5 5,00 1
12|Katrin Storhaugstuen |GJ 5 5 5,00 1
13|Mona L Galaen E 5 5 5,00 1
14|Anita Hagen GL 6 6 6,00 1
15]Anne-Mette Bjgrsland |E 6 6 6,00 1
16{Mette Snuggerud GJ 7 7 7,00 1
17|Berit Wiklund Olsen BR 9 9 9,00 1
18|Line Sghagen GJ 10 10 10,00 1
19|Mona Danielsen GL 10 10 10,00 1
1|Frank Bangshaug E 1 1 1,00 1
2|0dd G Kaspersen B 1 1 1,00 1
3|Hallgeir Lgnstad GJ 3 3 3,00 1
4|Christer Aker BR 8 2 3 1 3 17 3,40 5
5[Asbjgrn Kampelien GJ 5 5 5,00 1
6|Steinar Brukstuen GJ 5 5 5,00 1
7|Andreas Skoglund S 3 9 4 16 5,33 3
8/0dd Arild Dokken V 7 4 11 5,50 2
9|Tor Inge Jansen BR 9 2 8 9 28 7,00 4
10|Erland Lund BR 12 2 14 7,00 2
11{Joakim Bihl S 7 7 7,00 1




12|lvar Hamre \% 14 2 16 8,00 2
13|Magnus Johansson GL 8 8 8,00 1
14|Per R Lillebraten \Y 8 8 8,00 1
15|Bjgrn Einar Rudshagen|S 1 13 11 25 8,33 3
16|Tommy Johannessen |GJ 11 6 17 8,50 2
17]Inge Hadem vV 5 13 18 9,00 2
18|Helge Engen GJ 9 9 9,00 1
19|Stian Olsen BR 11 8 19 9,50 2
20|Dennis Olstuen E 4 16 20 10,00 2
21|Geir R Dammen S 6 15 21 10,50 2
22|John Petter Finneid L 5 17 18 3 15]32* 7 65 10,83 6
23|Pal S. Romskaug B 2 4 28 10 44 11,00 4
24| Arild Strande \Y 8 14 22 11,00 2
25|Andreas Forseth L 1 19 20 1 24(29* 3 68 11,33 6
26| Arild Larsen L 3|26* 12 4 21 23 6 69 11,50 6
27|Jonas Sjggren S 17 6 23 11,50 2
28|Inge Hamnes S 12 5 26 2 17 10 72 12,00 6
29|Gjermund Mathiesen |[S 12 12 12,00 1
30|Egil D Pedersen E 9 19 9 37 12,33 3
31|Rolf J Boysen BR 10 14 7 19 50 12,50 4
32|Frode Vermund S 16 18 5 39 13,00 3
33[Anders Mikkelsen GJ 13 13 13,00 1
34|Nils Arne Jevne V 15 9 16 40 13,33 3
35[Henning Olsen BR 21 14 20 1 56 14,00 4
36|Henry A Arnesen S 13 20 21 2 56 14,00 4
37[Jan Cato Sparby S 6 14 8 31 12 71 14,20 5
38| Tommy Brattbo GL 10 24 6 17 57 14,25 4
39|Geir Stale Kristiansen |[S 7 28 23 4 14 11 87 14,50 6
40|Terje Hansen E 25 5 30 15,00 2
41|Arne Sgrumshaugen |V 15 15 15,00 1
42|Kent M Hggsveen BR 15 15 15,00 1
43|Tore Fjeld S 16 16 16,00 1
44|Sean M Hustveit BR 16 18 34 17,00 2
45|Helge Olsen Bye GJ 17 17 17,00 1
46|Lars Ove Dahl E 17 17 17,00 1
47|Kjell lvar Holthe GL 4 7 25 33 69 17,25 4




48]John Fossum BR 25 10 35 17,50 2
49|Morten Botilsrud S 11 24 35 17,50 2
50|Hans Olaussen GJ 18 18 18,00 1
51[Helge Dammen S 22 7 26 55 18,33 3
52|Bjgrn Sgrumshaugen |V 19 19 19,00 1
53|dystein Sustad L 20 20 20,00 1
54[0Ole-Andre Bjgrsland BR 15 16 40 13 84 21,00 4
55|Tron Braten BR 30 12 42 21,00 2
56|Bjarn Kjetil Sagerud S 21 21 21,00 1
57|Hakon Nerdrum S 20 19 27 66 22,00 3
58(Bjarn Floeng Svendby |GJ 22 22 22,00 1
59|Morten Berntsen B 22 22 22,00 1
60|Olav Viggen S 22 22 22,00 1
61|Bjgrn Arild Olsen GL 11 29 26 25 91 22,75 4
62|Geyr Nerdrum GL 23 23 23,00 1
63|Ove Osgjelten E 13 34 47 23,50 2
64 |Peder Skog E 33 10 28 71 23,67 3
65[Rolf Stange GJ 18 27 23 36 18 122 24,40 5
66|Daniel Gausetvik GJ 27 27 27,00 1
67|Knut Gjedtjernet S 27 27 27,00 1
68|Henning Rugsveen BR 6 42 35 83 27,67 3
69| Per Kittelsen S 28 28 28,00 1
70|Karl J Kristoffersen E 24 33 57 28,50 2
71|Finn Moseby S 29 29 29,00 1
72|Arne Svein Strgm BR 30 30 30,00 1
73|Emil Tervo GL 30 30 30,00 1
74|@yvind Skoglund GJ 30 30 30,00 1
75|Morten Lund B 31 31 31,00 1
76|Svein Bakken GL 31 31 31,00 1
77|Mads Ekern GJ 32 32 32,00 1
78|Stein Erik Rugsveen GL 32 32 32,00 1
79|Lars A Granheim BR 34 34 34,00 1
80|Hans Erik Menkerud GJ 35 35 35,00 1
81|Emil Myhre E 36 36 36,00 1
82|Thor O Torsteinstuen |GJ 37 37 37,00 1
83|Jan Erik Nyhus L 38 38 38,00 1




84(Jarn R@nning GJ 39 39 39,00 1
85|Rune Gullberg GJ 41 41 41,00 1
86|Simen U Solberg GJ 43 43 43,00 1




